Team Overall Resulis

Place Name

—

e~ o b N

Discovery
Schmucker

Lincoln Junior High
Goshen Junior High
Concord Junior High
Grissom

John Young

Elkhart Junior High

Average Time Score

00:12:46.82
00:13:24.44
00:13:33.72
00:14:23.60
00:14:26.70
00:14:36.02
00:15:42.93
00:17:00.00
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66
71
121
134
138
202
221

non-Scoring Teams

Naine

Elkhari Christian Junior High

Average Time
00:13:45.81

Finishers
3
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Team Results

Ptace Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Discovery 00:12:46.82 42 29
Team Position QOverall Position Blb# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1055 Riley Holland 00:12:13.69 1
2 4 1059 June Seiss ) 00:12:48.06 4
3 7 1045 Allison Paul 00:12:51.64 7
4 8 1061 Alice Zhang 00:12:54.8% 8
5 11 1057 Aubrey Pfeiffer 00:13:05.85 g
é 13 1052 Anica Gensic 00:13:22.36 (11}
7 26 1039 Cadence Casper 00:14:12.08 (24)
2  Schmucker 00:13:24.44 45 65
Team Pgosition COverali Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1189 Sophia Perez 00:12:50.41 6
2 12 1586 Ahbigail Martin 00:13:06.12 10
3 17 1200 Eleanor Niemier 00:43:36.99 15
4 18 1188 Natalie Muilins 00:13:36.63 16
5 20 1182 Katherine Hawkins 00:13:53.08 18
6 23 1193 Daniela Bolster 00:14:04.44 21)
7 27 1156 Evelyn Bagwell 00:14:12.22 {25)
3 Lincoln Junior High 00:13:33.72 32 7
Team Posgitlon Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Thne Score
1 3 1152 Lucy Narantic 00:12:40.99 3
2 14 1154 Brook Scruggs 00:13:24.02 12
3 16 1153 Ryleigh Schadek 00:;13:33.69 14
4 22 1148 Eloise Walters 00:14:01.10 20
5 24 1155 Hayden Shipley 00;14:08.79 22
6 31 1147 Emme Treber 00:14:25.82 {26}
7 37 1137  Amelia Gifford 00:14:45.79 {30)
4 Goshen Junior High 00:14:23.60 10 121
Team Position Overalt Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 1073 Grace Kinsey 00:12:49.79 5
2 15 1071 Whitley Hogan 00:43:29.51 13
3 19 4079 Lauren Wohiford 00:13:46.92 17
4 68 1074 Jasmine Gillette 00:15:42.75 42
3 79 1076 Jasmine Cowells Hernandez 00:16:09.05 44
6 80 1075 McKayla Adair 00:16:09.82 (45)
7 101 1077 Stella Moore 00:17:15.94 (49)
5 Concord Junior High 00:14:26.70 13 134
Team Position Overalt Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 10856 Kennedy Short 00:12:26.68 2
2 32 1002 Bella Sherck 00:14:30.60 27
3 36 1015 Danica Montiel 00:14:36.68 29
4 43 1012 Audrey Eslinger 00:15:07.01 35
5 60 1007 Brieila Mcnaughton 00;15:32.53 41
6 74 899  Teddy Brunnher 00:15:57.08 {43)
7 106 1008 Suri Del Cid Rubio 00:17:21.66 (50}
6 Grissom 00:14:36.02 17 138
Team Position Overall Position Bib¥ Name Chip Time Score
1 21 1090 Evelyn Smoker 00:13:58.20 19
2 25 1101 Karlna Vaccaro 00:14:09.02 23
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3 38 1002 Ellie Burton 00:14:56,46 3

4 39 1095 lLaney Burton 00:14:57.67 32

5 41 4100 Karlyn Sullivan 00:14:58.76 33

6 49 1097 Kenndi Knisley 00:15:19.22 {37)

7 58 1085 Claire Mackiewicz 00:15:29.79 (40}
7 John Young 00:15:42.93 16 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 4104 Hunter Smith 00:15:05.75 34

2 48 1105 Lyfe McLeod 00;15:18.18 36

3 52 1103 Lola Jodway 00;15:21.9% 39

4 82 1117 Gabl Rajter 00:16:11.50 46

5 89 1118 Chioe Montgomery 00:16:37.22 47

6 115 1108 Evelyn Wiles-Smith 00:17:34.64 {61)

7 120 1114 Emmalyn Foor 00:17:44.73 {52)
8 Elkhart Junior High 00:17:00.00 5 221

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 1067 Leah Walker 00:14:34.48 28

2 51 1066 Addison Kain 00;15:21.36 K]

3 90 1070 Riley Poweli 00:16:38.80 48

4 131 1068 Davianna Arnette 00:18:14.29 53

5 157 1069 Avalon {Ava) New 00:20:11.08 54
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Individual Qverall Resulis

Overali Score Bib#
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{(11)
12
3
14
15
18
17
18
19
20

(21
22
23

(24)

(25)

(26)
27

28
29
(30)
31
32

33
34
35

o O

36
(37)

38

1065
4005
1152
1059
1073
1189
1045
1064
1064
1063
1057
1188
10562
1154
1071
1153
1200
1188
1079
1182
1090
1148
1193
1155
11014
1039
1156
1179
1168
1196
1147
1002
1198
1029
1067
1016
1137
1092
1085
1025
1100
1104
1012
1065
1203
1159
1068
11056
1097
1146
1066

Name

Riley Holland
Kennedy Short
Lucy Narantic
June Seiss
Grace Kinsey
Sophia Perez
Allison Paul
Alice Zhang
Audrey Wilkinson
Bo Maxwell
Aubrey Pfeiffer
Abigail Martin
Anica Gensic
Brook Scruggs
Whitley Hogan
Ryleigh Schadek
Eleanor Niemier
Nataiie Mullins
Lauren Wehlford
Katherine Hawkins
Evelyn Smoker
Eloise Walters
Danigia Bolster
Hayden Shipley
Karina Vaccaro
Cadence Casper
Evelyn Bagwell
Anna Davis
Adhara Perez Bastardo
Ella Huber
Emme Treber
Bella Sherck
Ava Marlinez
Devon Sama
Leah Walker
Danica Montlel
Amelia Gifford
Ellie Burton
Laney Burton
Kale Messner
Karlyn Sullivan
Hunter Smith
Audrey Eslinger
Kiley Pressler
Addison Schenkel
Claire Davis
Grella Piwowar
Lyfe McLeod
Kenndi Knisfey
Tatum Rolering
Addison Kain

Class Chip Time

8th 00:12:13.69
Tth 00:12:26.68
8th 00:12:40.99
8th 00:12:48,06
6th 00:12:49.79
7th 00:12:50.41
Tth 00:12:51.64
8th 00:12:54.89
7th 00:12:56.88
7th 00:13:03.84
8th 00:13:05.85
Tth 00:13:06.12
8th 00:13:22.36
8th 00:13:24.02
6th 00:13:29.51
8th 00:13:33.69
8th 00:13:35.99
7th 00:13:36.63
8th 00:13:46.92
Tth 00:13:53.08
6th 00:13:58.20
7th 00:14:01.10
8ih 00:14:04.44
8th 00:14:08.79
8th 00:14:09.02
7th 00:14:12.08
6th 00:14:12.22
7th 00:14:12.50
6th 00:14:16.32
8th 00:14:23.01
7ih 00:14:25.82
Tth 00:14:30.60
8th 00:14:31.01
6th 00:14:33.04
7th 00:14:34.48
8th 00:14:36.68
7th 00:14:45.79
7th 00:14:56.46
8th 00:14:57.67
6th 00:14:57.88
8th 00:14:58.76
Tth 00:15:06.75
8th 00:15:07.01
8th 00:15:14.73
8th 00:15:14.79
6ih 00:15:15.08
8th 00:15:16.07
7th 00:15:18.19
8th 00:15:19.22
7th 00:15:19.43
6th 00:15:21.36
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Discovery

Concord Junior High
Lincoln Junior High
Discovery

Goshen Junior High
Schmucker
Discovery

Discovery

Eikhart Christian Junior High
Eltkhart Christian Junior High
Discovery
Schmucker
Discovery

Lincoln Junior High
Goshen Junior High
Lincoln Junicr High
Schmucker
Schmuchker

Goshen Junior High
Schmucker

Grissom

Lincoin Junior High
Schmucker

Lincoln Junior High
Grissom

Discovery

Schmucker
Schmugker
Schmucker
Schmucker

Lincoln dunior Migh
Concord Junior High
Schmucker

Discovery

Elkhart Junior High
Concord Junior High
Lincoln Junior High
Grissom

Grissom

Discovery

Grissom

John Young
Concord Junior High
Elkhart Christian Junior High
Schmucker
Schmucker

Discovery

John Young

Grissom

Lincoln Junior High
Elkhart Junior High
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52
83
54
65
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
a6
87
a8
89
90
91
92
93
84
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
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(49)
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1103
1149
1151
1018
1143
1031
1085
1053
1607
1144
1199
1183
1050
1142
1093
1141
1074
1096
1128
1187
1046
1004
999

1160
1201
1048
1204
1078
1075
1030
1117
1177
1036
1038
1145
1185
1043
1118
1070
1021
1195
1033
1040
1197
1176
1166
1131
1032
1020
1077
1026
1139
1082
1078

Lota Jodway
Talynn Avendanoc
Paylon Faulstich
Zoe Gerald
Tinley Murray
Afley Urankar
Claire Mackiewicz
Callie Gerald
Brielia Mcnaughton
Alydiah Quint
Analeigh Newman
Zoey Johnson
Morgan Branson
Sydney Morrison
Grace Cramer
Molly Meyers
Jasmine Gillette
Riley Hoover
Morgan Overmysr
Giovanna Moreno
Claire Schafer
Catie Derda
Teddy Brunner
Harper Fini

Erica Ramirez
Bealrice Armer
Harper Yales
Jasmine Cowells Hernandez
McKayla Adair
Zoe Sizemore
Gabi Rajter
Maltory Aberli

Lita Wel

isabelle Zhao
Anna Risner
Emily Larkins
Lyla Paulus
Chloe Montgomery
Riley Powell
Olivia Kolys
Ryann Hrabusa
Claire Vigil

Elena Guarraci
Maya Leal

Cora Wright
Rupak Kaur

Shae Vervynckt
Ariah Vigil

Chloe Greiner
Stelta Moore
Marigsa Nicely
Faith Jasinski
Harper Dhoore
Evelyn Post

7th
8ih
&th
6th
7th
6th
6th
8th
Tth
7th
8th
7th
&th
7th
7th
7th
6th
8th
5th
7th
7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
8th
&th
Tth
7th
6th
8th
7th
6th
6th
7th
Tth
7th
8th
8th
Gih
8th
6th
7ih
§th
6th
6th
5th
Gih
6th
8th
6th
7th
6th
8th

00:15:21.98
00:15:24.58
00:15:26.83
00:15:28.69
00:15:28.91
00:15:29.30
00:15:29.79
00:15:32.38
00:15:32.63
00:15:36.13
00:15:38.61
00:15:39.13
00:15:40.51
00:15:40.55
00:15:41.09
00:15:41.09
00:15:42.75
00:15:45.31
00:15:47.48
00:15:51.94
00:15:563.68
00:15:56.84
00:15:57.08
00:16:03.56
00:16:06.16
00:16:67.24
00:16:07.81
00:16:09.08
00:16:09.82
00:16:08.97
00:16:11.50
00:16:17.34
00:16:22.46
00:16:24.05
00:16:25.06
00:16:28.59
00:16:30.72
00:16:37.22
00:16:38.80
00:16:38.98
00:16:45.20
00:16:45.90
00:16:48.36
00:16:49.14
00:16:61.33
00:16:53.84
00:16:57.22
00:17:06.28
00:17:11.08
00:17:15.94
00:17:17.10
00:17:17.75
00:17:20.62
00:17:20.94
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John Young
Linceln Junior High
Lincoln Junior High
Discovery

Lincoln Junior High
Discovery

Grissom

Discovery

Concord Junior High
Lincoln Junior High
Schmucker
Schmucker
Discovery

Lincoln Jurdor High
Grissom

Lincoln Junior High
Goshen Junior High
Grissom

Lincoln Junior High
Schmucker
Discovery

Grissom

Concord Junior High
Schmucker
Schmucker
Discovery
Schmucker
Goshen Junior High
Goshen Junior Migh
Discovery

John Young
Schmucker
Discovery
Discovery

Lincoin Junfor High
Schmucker
Discovery

John Young
Elkhart Junior High
Discovery
Schmucker
Discovery
Discovery
Schmucker
Schmucker
Schmucker

Lincoln Junior High
Discovery
Discovery

Goshen Junior High
Discovery

Lincoin Junior High
Grissom

Goshen Junior High
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
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1008
1056
1164
1172
1167
1165
1037
1194
1034
1108
1173
1135
1163
1138
1114
1081
1004
1072
1119
1130
1171
1202
1080
1042
1205
1068
1190
1044
1150
1049
1017
1111
1120
1010
1027
1011
1191
1133
1000
1107
1106
1122
1121
1125
1180
1022
1084
1089
1041
1175
1140
1069
1013
1023

Suri Del Cid Rubio
Evelyn Milchell
Jane Johnson
Deviin Smith
Adeline Niemier
Ella Jones
Annabelle Zhao

Luciana Hosleller Cardenas

Gloria Wallace
Evelyn Wiles-Smilh
Ashiyn Termont
Parker Falulstich
Maggle Jacko
Luei Hamand
Emmalyn Foor
Leah Beshier
Elizabeth Puenfes
Arianna Keiser
Bella Gonzalez
Avery Varvyckt
Ernily Sala

fvanna Ramos
Grace Richardson
Aanghi Mittal

Eva Zaidi
Davianna Arnette
Lani Shumaker
Julla Ralston
Maia Danforth
Michelle Brand
Lauren Fletcher
Ember Croy
Summer Gigracz
Madison Rupp
Felicity Parker
Addy Doherty
Gloria Stewart
Hailie Sage
Karina Islas
Trinity Condon
Kynzee DeArmond
Ava Davis
Kortnee King

Lilly Krumiie

Celia Essig
Adelyn Leevy
Bennett Harding
Nora Sfavinskas
Adelle Lewis
Harper Watson
Jordan Jasinski
Avalon (Ava) New
Eden Towner
Savanah Lewinski

7th
8ih
6th
6th
Gih
6th
6th
8ih
6th
7th
6ih
7th
6th
7th
7th
6th
7th
6th
§th
5th
6th
8th
&th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
§ih
6th
7th
8th
7th
6ih
8ih
7th
6th
6ih
7th
7th
5th
8th
5th
7th
6th
6th
6th
7th
6th
7th
Bth
8th
6th

00:17:21.66
00:17:23.78
00:17:28.44
00:17:30.23
00:17:31.59
o0:17:32.22
00:17:32.68
00:17:33.35
00;17:33.54
00:17:34.64
00:17:34.74
00:17:38.16
00:17:41.56
00:17:41.66
00:17:44.73
00:17:46.43
00:17:48.91
00:17:53.37
00:17:55.40
00:17:56.65
00:17:58.81
00:17:59.70
00:18:07.52
00:18:13.56
00:18:14.00
00:18:14.29
00:18:16.57
00:18:21.22
00:18:30.61
00:18:32.34
00:18:33.16
00:18:38.43
00:18:38.77
00:18:40,.80
00:18:42.35
00:18:45.70
00:18:47.48
00:19:15.45
00:19:18.99
00:19:19.35
00:19:23.04
00:19:25.13
00:19:25.71
00:19:26.35
00:19:27.76
00:19:36.34
00:19:38.40
00:19:41.86
00:19:45.50
00:19:52.46
00:19:58.54
00:20:11.06
00:20:19.32
00:20:20.77
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Concord Junior High
Discovery
Schinucker
Schmucker
Schmucker
Schmucker
Discovery
Schmucker
Discovery

John Young
Schmucker

Lincon Junior High
Schrnucker

Lincoin Junior High
John Young
Grissor

Concord Junior High
Goshen Junior High
John Young

Lircoln Junior High
Schmucker
Schmucker

Goshen Junior High
Discovery
Schmucker

Elkhart Junior High
Schinucker
Concord Junior High
Lincoin Junior High
Discovery

Discovery

John Young

John Young
Concord Junfor High
Discovery

Concord Junior High
Schmucker

Lincoln Junior High
Concord Junfor High
John Young

John Young

Lincoln Junior High
John Young

Lincoln Junior High
Schmucker
Discovery

Grissom

Grissom

Discovery
Schmucker

Lincoin Junior High
Elkhart Junior High
Concord Junior High
Discovery '
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160
161
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164
165
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
173
174
176
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
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1091
1098
1035
1132
1051
1054
1123
1157
1112
1083
1115
1110
1129
1124
1024
1162
1161
1028
1127
1047
1126
1192
1170
1184

Harlle Bulger

Mia McConnell
Lina Wang

Sophia Zapata
Olivia Dygulski
Nora Gould

Olivia Comarella
Heidi Brown

Tiana Scoff

Lily Ferrettie

Azaria Lovelady
Carlaya Stansberry
Avery Pacheco Mendoza
Lillian Hatlery
Marley Merten
Mayzie Harlgrove
Aurora Gresn
Mackanzie Parks
Provi Meadors

Efle Singleton
Reagen Mathewson
Zoe Sluk

Nevaeh Ridgway
Han-Jun Jong

7th
8ih
6th
5th
aih
gth
5th
6ih
rth
6th
7th
7th
5ih
5th
Gth
6th
6th
6th
5th
7th
5th
7th
6th
7th

00:20:51.92
00:20:52,56
00:21:04.67
00:21:06.81
00:21:20.85
00:21:21.05
00:21:23.69
00:21:24.39
00:21:31.65
00:21:37.70
00:21:42.05
00:21:42,90
00:21:47.16
00:22:05.09
00:22:15.22
00:22:16.22
00:22:17.96
00:22:21.39
00:22:25.84
00:22:31.29
00:24:21,56
00:25:19.86
00:26:10.49
00:27:04.42
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Grissom

Grissom

Discovery

Lincoin Junior High
Discovery
Discovery

Lincoln Junior High
Schmucker

John Young
Grissom

John Young

John Young
Lincoln Junior High
Lincoln Junior High
Discovery
Schmucker
Schmucker
Discovery

Lincoln Junior High
Discovery

Lincoln Junior High
Schmucker
Schmucker
Schmucker
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